Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

Sewer Service

CANCELLED 2 0 2019 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

at

Persimmon Ridge

in Shelby County, Kentucky

located on Hwy 362 between Ash Avenue and Long Run Road

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

1996 issued October 18th

1996 effective October 18th

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

OCT 1 8 1996

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) anden C. neel BY: FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Marchie issued by_

PR Wastewater Management, Inc. Ce by title awren A.